Design Competitions

Competition
Name

On The Docks
The Big Tiny Coffee House Challenge

Miami Pavilion Restaurant

Kemeri National Park Observation Tower

Dancing — Alternative Designs for Clubs

Museum of Language

Show A Little Heart — Student Video Competition

Breaking Work
Street Seats Design Challenge

The Iconic Mosque At Dubai Creek Harbour

Cabin Fever
Our Theatre Of The World

Macro to Micro
Unbuilt Housing Awards 2018

Home Competition 2018

Boun @ease Carry your own comfort

Laka Competition 18 — Architecture that Reacts

Registration
Deadline

04-24-18
04-25-18
04-26-18
04-27-18
04-27-18
04-29-18
04-30-18
05-05-18
05-11-18
05-21-18
05-25-18
05-31-18
06-04-18
06-05-18
07-31-18
08-31-18
11-01-18

*|s there any competition we missed? Email us at awards@daniels.utoronto.ca
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Submission

Deadline

04-24-18
05-29-18
05-10-18
05-31-18
04-30-18
04-30-18
04-30-18
05-15-18
05-11-18
05-21-18
05-25-18
05-31-18
06-04-08
06-11-18
08-01-18
09-10-18
11-02-18

Office of the Registrar
and Student Services
1 Spadina Cres.
Toronto, ON M5S 2J5
Canada

416-946-3897


https://www.onthedocks.org/
https://tinycoffeehouse.beebreeders.com/
https://www.desiredesigning.in/miami-sea-bay-pavilion-restaurant
https://kemeritower.beebreeders.com/
http://www.nonarchitecture.eu/dancing/
http://archasm.in/current-competition/
https://www.hearttohomemeals.ca/landingpage?id=41
http://unfuse.xyz/breaking-work.html
https://designmuseumfoundation.org/portland/blog/2018/01/18/street-seats-design-challenge/
https://www.emaar.com/en/what-we-do/communities/uae/dubai-creek-harbour/emaar-mosque-architectural-design-competition.aspx
https://www.hellowoodfestival.com/student-application
https://images.adsttc.com/submissions/opportunities/pdf_file/2321/Our_Theatre_of_the_World_Architecture_Call.pdf
https://www.eleven-magazine.com/?competition=micro
http://www.opengap.net/concursos_abiertos/unbuilt-housing-awards-2018/631/
https://thehomecompetition.com/#schedule
http://boun.xyz/ease.html
https://lakareacts.com/competition-2018/

