D AN IELS

U OF T

Design Competitions

Competition Name	Registration Deadline	Submission Deadline
On The Docks	04-24-18	04-24-18
The Big Tiny Coffee House Challenge	04-25-18	05-29-18
Miami Pavilion Restaurant	04-26-18	05-10-18
Kemeri National Park Observation Tower	04-27-18	05-31-18
Dancing – Alternative Designs for Clubs	04-27-18	04-30-18
Museum of Language	04-29-18	04-30-18
Show A Little Heart - Student Video Competition	04-30-18	04-30-18
Breaking Work	05-05-18	05-15-18
Street Seats Design Challenge	05-11-18	05-11-18
The Iconic Mosque At Dubai Creek Harbour	05-21-18	05-21-18
Cabin Fever	05-25-18	05-25-18
Our Theatre Of The World	05-31-18	05-31-18
Macro to Micro	06-04-18	06-04-08
Unbuilt Housing Awards 2018	06-05-18	06-11-18
Home Competition 2018	07-31-18	08-01-18
Boun @ease Carry your own comfort	08-31-18	09-10-18
Laka Competition '18 - Architecture that Reacts	11-01-18	11-02-18

^{*}Is there any competition we missed? Email us at awards@daniels.utoronto.ca

